
 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through:  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: 
Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au 

Phone: 5565 8332 

                                                           WEEK 1 

Tuesday 26 April First Day of Term 2—Parent Teacher Interviews—Times available on Xuno to book. 
Alternative timetable for this day (Please register via survey monkey) 

                                                           WEEK 2 

Monday 2 May  3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 8 weeks) 

Thursday 5 May May Race Day (Pupil Free Day) 

Friday 6 May Curriculum Day (Pupil Free Day) 
Grade 4-6 Division Athletics (Those who qualify) 

                                                              WEEK 3 

Monday 9 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 7 weeks) 

Tuesday 10 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Wed 11 May Lunch Order Day 
Grip Excursion (Grade 5/6 Leadership students) 
NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Thurs 12 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Friday 13 May Lunch Order Day 
Cross Country & Soccer day  
‘Girls in STEAM’ (Select Students) 
‘Do it for Dolly’ Day (More information to come)  

                                                               WEEK 4 

Monday 16 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 6 weeks) 

                                                               WEEK 5 

Monday 23 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 5 weeks) 
Biocats Excursion (Select Students) 
Division Cross Country (Select Students) 

Tuesday 24 May Foundation 2024 Tours 10-11am  

Wed 25 May National Simultaneous Storytime  
Lunch Order Day 

Thursday 26 May National Sorry Day 
Foundation 2024 Tours 10-11am 

                                                                 WEEK 6 

Monday 30 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 
Regional Cross Country 

                                                                 WEEK 7 

Monday 6 June 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 

Tuesday 7 June School Photos 

Thursday 9 June Girls Aussie Rules (information to come) 

Friday 10 June Winter Sports (Information to come) 
Lunch Order Day 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/


 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



T: 5565 8332   F: 5565 8812   E: koroit.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au  
https://www.koroitps.vic.edu.au/ 

 

Principal: Marina Milich -  School Council President: Jac Monk 

FROM THE PRINCIPAL 
KDPS UNIFORM OPTIONS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE OFFICE 
      (dependant on stock levels) 
 
 2022 pricing: 

KDPS School Bag $46.00 
KDPS School Beanie (small & Large Sizes) $20.00 
KDPS School Hat $15.00 
KDPS School socks (suits age 10-12) $5.00 
KDPS School Sports Tops $34.00 

 
 

Current Sports Shirt Stock Levels— 
 

Size 8 1 

Size 10 2 

Size 12 2 


